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Women / XB / Gr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luna Bradley2024
Gym Kidz CG

9.100 9.750 9.6009.500 37.950
9T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Michaela Sharoni2026
Gym Kidz NMB

9.150 9.650 9.7509.350 37.900
8 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Rose Lavelle2030
Expression

9.600 9.550 8.8009.300 37.250
1 4 4 12 3 

3 

Angelina Murphy2027
Expression

9.400 9.250 9.4508.750 36.850
2T 7T 9 3T 4 

4 

Alice Di Giovanni2031
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 8.800 9.4009.350 36.750
6* 12 2T 5 5T

5T

Maci Henghold2032
Twins

9.200 9.400 9.1509.000 36.750
6* 5 6 7 5T

5T

Addsion Vago2025
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.250 9.0509.250 36.650
9T 7T 5 10 7 

7 

Kallice Guthrie2060
Twins

9.400 9.300 8.9008.850 36.450
2T 6 8 11 8T

8T

Riley Fredricks2029
Expression

9.350 9.100 9.1008.900 36.450
4 11 7 8T 8T

8T

Ella Rouffe2040
Academy Gym

8.700 9.700 9.3008.550 36.250
11 2 10 6 10 

10 

Ariana Mayenties2042
4Ever

9.250 9.200 9.4508.300 36.200
5 10 12 3T 11 

11 

Eliana Church2033
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.300 9.250 9.1008.450 35.100
12 7T 11 8T 12 

12 
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